2018 HRC MEN’S ADULT SOFTBALL
REC POOL B LEAGUE SCHEDULE
BICKLE-SCHMIDT SPORTS COMPLEX (NE QUAD)

TEAM # TEAM NAME

9 Cc4

10 MAD BATTERS

11 BLACK GOLD

12 RAW DAWGZ

13 SKIP & SONS

14 CELEBRATION GREEN
15 SONS OF PITCHES

16 CELEBRATION BLUE

-Rec team with best overall record will be league champion.

-1 Tiebreaker will be head to head. 2™ Tiebreaker will be playoff game.
-League Rules will be sent to team managers and posted at haysrec.org
-2 homeruns per game, then an out.
-No games on Tuesday, July 3™.

-On July 10" teams will be seeded within their pool.
-On July 17" teams will be seeded and play team with same seed from pool A.

Week 1 Field 3 Field 4
Tues. May 15" | 6:45pm/7:45pm | 9 vs. 10 15 vs. 16
8:45pm/9:45pm | 11 vs. 12 13 vs. 14
Week 2 Field 3 Field 4
Tues. May 22" | 6:45pm/7:45pm | 13 vs. 16 9 vs. 11
8:45pm/9:45pm | 12 vs. 14 10 vs. 15




Week 3 Field 3 Field 4
Tues. May 29" 6:45pm/7:45pm |14 vs. 15 10 vs. 12
8:45pm/9:45pm | 9 vs. 16 11 vs. 13
Week 4 Field 3 Field 4
Tues. June 5 6:45pm/7:45pm |13 vs. 15 9 vs. 14
8:45pm/9:45pm | 10 vs. 11 12 vs. 16
Week 5 Field 1 Field 2
Tues. June 12" 6:45pm/7:45pm | 10 vs. 13 11 vs. 15
8:45pm/9:45pm | 9 vs, 12 14 vs. 16
Week 6 Field 1 Field 2
Tues. June 19™ 6:45pm/7:45pm | 11 vs. 14 10 vs. 16
8:45pm/9:45pm | 9 vs. 15 12 vs. 13
Week 7 Field 1 Field 2
Tues. June 26" 6:45pm/7:45pm |12 vs. 15 9vs.13
8:45pm/9:45pm | 11 vs. 16 10 vs. 14




Week 8 Field 1 Field 2
Tues. July 10" 6:45pm/7:45pm | B3 vs. B4 B5 vs. B6
8:45pm/9:45pm | B1 vs. B2 B7 vs. B8
Week 9 Field 1 Field 2 Field 3 Field 4
Tues. July 6:45pm/7:45pm | A4 vs. B4 | A5 vs. B5 | A6 vs. A3 vs. B3
17" B6
8:45pm/9:45pm | A2 vs. B2 | A7 vs. B7 | A8 vs. A1 vs. B1

B8




